
X30 Junior

Pos. No. Firstname Lastname Nat. Chassis Race Team QP Points Diff. A-B C-D A-C B-D A-D B-C 
1 83 Louis BAZIRET FRA KR Victory Lane 5 0 0 -- 0 -- 0 --
2 116 Stig DE RAEDEMAEKER BEL Kosmic Fusion Motorsport Ltd 2 7 -7 2 -- -- 5 -- 0

Ranking after Heats Final Result

Genk

IAME Benelux Round 3

2 116 Stig DE RAEDEMAEKER BEL Kosmic Fusion Motorsport Ltd 2 7 7 2 5 0
3 168 Aron WEEDA NLD Henza Henza Racing team 3 8 -8 -- 2 3 -- -- 3
4 123 Antoine DUVAL BEL Falcon Eurokarting 8 8 -8 -- 0 -- 2 6 --
5 135 Flavio CAIRA BEL KR VDK Racing 1 10 -10 4 -- 2 -- 4 --
6 127 Didier KREEFT NLD KR Fusion Motorsport Benelux 6 11 -11 9 -- -- 0 -- 2
7 136 Aurelio GUSTINELLI BEL TB Kart Tb Kart 15 17 -17 -- 8 4 -- -- 5
8 164 Aurélien LEMAIRE (R) BEL KR Victory Lane 12 21 -21 -- 7 -- 3 11 --
9 103 Maerle TAYLOR BEL Kosmic Rsd Karting 21 21 -21 5 -- 8 -- 8 --

10 105 GODFROID10 105 Edouard GODFROID BEL KR VDK Racing 28 22 -22 -- 6 -- 9 7 --
11 147 Dani BOERS NLD CS55 - SAINZ wjs racing 19 25 -25 -- 3 6 -- -- 16
12 144 Djamairo HOFT (R) SUR Tony-Kart wjs racing 24 26 -26 -- 13 -- 8 5 --
13 146 Sam GELUK NLD Tony-Kart Team Koene 27 28 -28 -- 5 9 -- -- 14
14 118 Finn AALBERS (R) NLD Tony-Kart Privateer 31 29 -29 -- 9 10 -- -- 10
15 137 Henry CARTER GBR Croc Promotion Croc Promotion 16 31 -31 -- 4 -- 24 3 --
16 160 Finn ROSSEN NLD Falcon DFK 9 32 -32 3 -- 12 -- 17 --
17 41 Lorenzo NOTARRIGO BEL Kosmic SRS 38 32 -32 15 -- -- 10 -- 7
18 166 Noah GRIGNET (R) BEL Henza Eurokarting 11 33 -33 -- 24 5 -- -- 4
19 132 Yves RIS NLD KR Fusion Motorsport Benelux 26 35 -35 7 -- -- 19 -- 9
20 44 Yanis VANDENBOSCH BEL Kosmic Eurokarting 22 38 -38 26 -- -- 6 -- 6
21 112 Denis KOZLOVSKIY DEU Tecno Santamaria Performance 23 38 -38 -- 14 13 -- -- 11
22 198 Viggo MOONS BEL TD Kart TD Official Racing Team 48 38 -38 -- 12 -- 12 14 --
23 102 Lukas PELIZZARI LUX Lando Norris Eurokarting 7 39 -39 -- 20 7 -- -- 12
24 139 Maurice VERCRUYSSE BEL Tony-Kart MCK Racing 10 39 -39 11 -- -- 4 -- 24
25 159 Levi PAAP (R) NLD Lando Norris Young Driver Academy 33 42 42 8 14 2025 159 Levi PAAP (R) NLD Lando Norris Young Driver Academy 33 42 -42 8 -- 14 -- 20 --
26 141 Kiana-Jolie OP T HOF NLD Falcon DFK 40 42 -42 -- 16 -- 11 15 --
27 104 Charlie MYERS GBR KR Optima Performance 44 42 -42 -- 11 -- 7 24 --
28 8 Elias TITTUS NLD Tony-Kart Team Koene 20 44 -44 -- 10 -- 22 12 --
29 125 Temmo KOOPMANS NLD TD Kart TD Official Racing Team 4 47 -47 -- 22 -- 23 2 --
30 128 Timeo RIFFLART BEL Kosmic Rsd Karting 17 48 -48 24 -- 11 -- 13 --
31 111 Sasha DUQUET BEL Lando Norris SRS 41 48 -48 6 -- 20 -- 22 --
32 177 Jules DECOEN BEL Kosmic PJM 47 48 -48 -- 15 18 -- -- 15
33 119 Jan RODRIGUES PRT KR VDK Racing 32 50 -50 -- 23 -- 18 9 --
34 38 Cesc PIETERSE NLD Kosmic SIM-ON 30 51 -51 13 -- -- 25 -- 13
35 117 Lennon HENRIQUEZ NLD TD Kart TD Official Racing Team 25 52 -52 12 -- 17 -- 23 --
36 182 Matisse MOUCHE (R) LUX Kosmic Rsd Karting 36 52 -52 -- 17 -- 17 18 --

37 122 Luka SMETS BEL KR MKr By CG Motorsport 34 53 -53 16 -- -- 14 -- 23
38 153 Nathan BEST BEL Lando Norris Eurokarting 49 53 -53 22 -- 15 -- 16 --
39 124 Alexandre POINT (R) LUX KR Victory Lane 13 54 -54 19 -- 25 -- 10 --

Position 1-36 Qualified for Final- A / Position 37-72 go to Final-B

39 124 Alexandre POINT (R) LUX KR Victory Lane 13 54 54 19 25 10
40 74 Antoine BOUTS (R) BEL Kosmic Dhaese Racing 14 54 -54 25 -- -- 21 -- 8
41 145 Fernando VISUET NLD Henza Henza Racing team 35 54 -54 -- 18 19 -- -- 17
42 171 Brian BENAERENS (R) BEL KR DFK 37 54 -54 14 -- 21 -- 19 --

Stewards (Chairman) Etienne MASSILLON:

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Announcements:

Clerk of the course Dave RITZEN: Stewards (Chairman) Etienne MASSILLON:

Steward Dominique JOUIN:

Steward Cathy PERRONNET:
Posted at:          h

Clerk of the course Dave RITZEN:

Printed: 26.07.2025 15:59

Timekeeping Meik WAGNER:



Pos. No. Firstname Lastname Nat. Chassis Race Team QP Points Diff. A-B C-D A-C B-D A-D B-C 
43 155 L PEREIRA PRT K i CG M t t 45 54 54 10 23 21

Ranking after Heats

IAME Benelux Round 3

X30 Junior Genk

43 155 Luca PEREIRA PRT Kosmic CG Motorsport 45 54 -54 10 -- 23 -- 21 --
44 109 Harry MYERS GBR KR Optima Performance 42 56 -56 23 -- -- 13 -- 20
45 107 Mathis LANDENNE BEL KR Dhaese Racing 50 56 -56 20 -- -- 15 -- 21
46 57 Isaac ZAIRI (R) FRA CRG Automaxracing 46 58 -58 17 -- -- 16 -- 25
47 25 Sjoerd DE VRIES NLD Croc Promotion KCR-Racing 18 60 -60 18 -- -- 20 -- 22
48 169 Maxime LEENDERS BEL Exprit SRS 39 61 -61 -- 21 22 -- -- 18
49 170 Milhan CECCHIN FRA Kosmic RACING KART JPR 29 62 -62 21 -- 16 -- 25 --
50 151 Mauro VERTRIEST BEL MS Kart Enzo Delanghe Kart Racing 43 62 -62 -- 19 24 -- -- 19

Stewards (Chairman) Etienne MASSILLON:

Announcements:

Clerk of the course Dave RITZEN:

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Steward Dominique JOUIN:

Steward Cathy PERRONNET:
Posted at:          h

Timekeeping Meik WAGNER:
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